Project: S. Piceance (Parachute)
E C Site: NENW Sec28-T7S-R85W (PC-28)
N AN.A. Well: Gardner 28-3D (PC28)
Wellbore: DD
e
m Plan: Plan #3 CATHEDRAL
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Planning Report

Cathedral Energy Services

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well Gardner 28-3D (PC28)
Company: EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc TVD Reference: KBE @ 6442.0ft (Original Well Elev)
Project: S. Piceance (Parachute) MD Reference: KBE @ 6442.0ft (Original Well Elev)
Site: NENW Sec28-T7S-R95W (PC28) North Reference: True
Well: Gardner 28-3D (PC28) Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: DD
Design; Plan #3
Project S. Piceance (Parachute), Garfield County, CO
Map System: US State Plane 1983 System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Geo Datum: North American Datum 1983
Map Zone: Colorado Central Zone
Site NENW Sec28-T75-R95W (PC28)
Site Position: Northing: 1,585,994.80 Latitude: 39.415560
From: Lat/Long Easting: 2,292,840.18ft Longitude: -108.003350
Position Uncertainty: 0.0ft Slot Radius: 13.200in Grid Convergence: -1.58 °
Well Gardner 28-3D (PC28)
Well Position +N/-S 0o0ft Northing: 1,585,986.94 ft Latitude: 39.415538
+EI-'W 00ft Easting: 2,292,807 .46 ft Longitude: -108.003465
Position Uncertainty 00ft Wellhead Elevation: ft Ground Level: 6,420.0ft
Wellbore DD
Magnetics Model Name Sample Date Declination Dip Angle Field Strength
) ) (nT)
IGRF200510 11/18/2010 10.39 65.70 52,291
Design Plan #3
Audit Notes:
Version: Phase: PLAN Tie On Depth: 00
Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD) +N/-S +EI-'W Direction
(ft) (ft) (ft) )
0.0 0.0 0.0 199.13
| Plan Sections
Measured Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination Azimuth Depth +N/-S +El-W Rate Rate Rate TFO
(ft) ) ) (ft) (ft) (ft) (°/100ft) (*1100ft) {°*100ft) ) Target
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
646.0 13.38 199.13 642.0 -49.0 -17.0 3.00 3.00 0.00 199.13
47155 13.38 199.13 46010 -938.7 -325.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
53846 0.00 358 42 52840 -1,012.2 -351.2 2.00 -2.00 0.00 180.00 Gardner 28-3D (PC2¢
74076 0.00 358.42 7,287.0 -1,012.2 -351.2 0.00 0.00 0.00 358.42 Gardner 28-3D (PC2¢
7,507.6 0.00 358.42 7,387.0 -1,012.2 -351.2 0.00 0.00 0.00 358.42
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Database:
Company:
Project:
Site:

Well:
Wellbore:
Design:

Planned Survey
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0.0
100.0
200.0
300.0
400.0

500.0
600.0
646.0
700.0
800.0

800.0
1,000.0
1,100.0
1,128.0
1,200.0

1,300.0
1,400.0
1,500.0
1.600.0
1,700.0

1,800.0
1,800.0
2,000.0
2,100.0
2,200.0

2,300.0
2,400.0
2,500.0
2,600.0
2,700.0

2,800.0
2,900.0
3,000.0
3,100.0
3,200.0

3,300.0
34000
3,500.0
3,600.0
3,700.0

3,800.0
3,900.0
4,000.0
4,100.0
4121.4

4,200.0
42859
4,300.0
4,400.0
4,500.0

4,600.0
4,700.0

USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB
EnCana Qil & Gas (USA) Inc

S. Piceance (Parachute)
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Vertical
Depth
(ft)
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Cathedral Energy Services
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Planning Report

Local Co-ordinate Reference:
TVD Reference:
MD Reference:
North Reference:
Survey Calculation Method:

+EI'W
(ft)

-104.5
-112.1
-119.7
-127.3
-134.9

-142.5
-150.0
-157.6
-165.2
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-180.4
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-203.1
-210.7

-218.3
-2259
-2335
-241.1
-248.7

-256.2
-263.8
-271.4
-279.0
-280.6

-286.6
-293.1
-294.2
-301.8
-309.3

-316.9
-324.5

Vertical
Section
(ft)

87.5

110.6
133.8
156.9
162.9
180.0

203.2
2263
249.5
2726
295.8

3189
3420
365.2
388.3
411.5

434.6
457.8
480.9
504.0
527.2

550.3
5735
596.6
618.7
642.9

666.0
689.2
7123
735.5
758.6

781.7
804.9
828.0
851.2
856.1

874.3
894.2
897.5
9206
943.7

966.9
990.0

Dogleg
Rate

(°1100ft)

0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Well Gardner 28-3D (PC28)
KBE @ 6442 .0ft (Original Well Elev)
KBE @ 6442 0ft (Original Well Elev)

True

Minimum Curvature

Build
Rate
(°1100ft)

0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Comments /
Formations

KOP @ 200'

ECB @ Inc. = 13.38

Surface Casing

Ohio Creek

Mesaverde
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Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well Gardner 28-3D (PC28)
Company: EnCana Qil & Gas (USA) Inc TVD Reference: KBE @ 6442.0ft (Original Well Elev)
Project: S. Piceance (Parachute) MD Reference: KBE @ 6442 .0ft (Original Well Elev)
Site: NENW Sec28-T7S-R95W (PC28) North Reference: True
Well: Gardner 28-3D (PC28) Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: [8]0]
Design: Plan #3
| Planned Survey
Measured Vertical Vertical Dogleg Build Comments /
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth +N/-S +EI-W Section Rate Rate Formations
(ft) ) © (ft) () () (ft) (°H100ft)  (°/100ft)
47155 13.38 199.13 4601.0 -938.7 -325.7 993.6 0.00 0.00 Start 2° Drop
4.800.0 11.69 199.13 4,683.5 -956.0 -331.7 1,011.8 2.00 -2.00
4,900.0 9.69 199.13 47817 -973.6 -337.8 1,030.5 2.00 -2.00
5,000.0 7.69 199.13 4.880.6 -987.8 -3427 1,045.6 2.00 -2.00
5,084.0 6.01 199.13 4,964.0 -997.3 -346.0 1,055.6 2.00 -2.00 Williams Fork
5,100.0 5.69 199.13 4.979.9 -998.8 -3466 1,057.3 2.00 -2.00
5,200.0 369 199.13 5,079.5 -1,006.6 -349.2 1,065.4 2.00 -2.00
5,300.0 1.69 199.13 5,179.4 -1,011.0 -350.8 1,070.1 2.00 -2.00
5,384.6 0.00 358.42 5,264.0 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 2.00 -2.00 EOD @ Inc = 0° - Top of Gas
5,400.0 0.00 358.42 5,279.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
5,500.0 0.00 358.42 5,379.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
5,600.0 0.00 358.42 5,479.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
5,700.0 0.00 358.42 55794 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
5,800.0 0.00 358.42 5,679.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
5,900.0 0.00 358.42 57794 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
6,000.0 0.00 358.42 5,879.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
6,100.0 0.00 358.42 59794 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
6,200.0 0.00 358.42 6,079.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
6,300.0 0.00 358.42 6,179.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
6.400.0 0.00 358.42 6,279.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
6,500.0 0.00 358.42 6,379.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
6,600.0 0.00 358.42 6,479.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
6,700.0 0.00 35842 6,579.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
6,800.0 0.00 358.42 6,679.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
6,867.6 0.00 35842 6,747.0 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00 Coal Ridge
6,900.0 0.00 358.42 6,779.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
7.000.0 0.00 358.42 6,879.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
7,100.0 0.00 358.42 6,979.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
7,200.0 0.00 358.42 7.079.4 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
7.257.6 0.00 358.42 7.137.0 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00 Rollins 55
7,300.0 0.00 358.42 71794 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00
7.407.6 0.00 358.42 7.287.0 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00 Drillers TD @ 7,407.6' MD
7,507.6 0.00 358.42 7.387.0 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,071.4 0.00 0.00 Permit TD @ 7,507.6' MD
Targets
Target Name
~ hit/miss target Dip Angle  Dip Dir. TVD +N/-S +El-W Northing Easting
- Shape ) €) (ft) (ft) () (ft) () Latitude Longitude
Gardner 28-3D (PC28) 1 0.00 358.42 5264.0 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,584,084 .81 2,292 428.51 39.412757 -108.004708
- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.0}
Gardner 28-3D (PC28) E 0.00 358.42 7,287.0 -1,012.2 -351.2 1,584,984 81 2,292,428.51 39.412757 -108.004708
- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.0)
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Cathedral Energy Services
Planning Report

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well Gardner 28-3D (PC28)
Company: EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc TVD Reference: KBE @ 6442.0ft (Original Well Elev)
Project: S. Piceance (Parachute) MD Reference: KBE @ 6442.0ft (Original Well Elev)
Site: NENW Sec28-T75-R95W (PC28) North Reference: True
Well: Gardner 28-3D (PC28) Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: DD
Design: Plan #3
Casing Points
Measured Vertical Casing Hole
Depth Depth Diameter Diameter
(ft) (ft) Name (in) (in)
1,126.0 1,108.8 Surface Casing 8.625 12.250
Formations
Measured Vertical Dip
Depth Depth Dip Direction
(ft) (ft) Name Lithology (%) )
41214 4,023.0 Ohio Creek 0.00
4,2859 4.183.0 Mesaverde 0.00
5,084.0 4,964.0 Williams Fork 0.00
5,384 .6 5,264.0 Top of Gas 0.00
6,867.6 6,747.0 Coal Ridge 0.00
7,257.6 7,137.0 Rollins 55 0.00
Plan Annotations
Measured Vertical Local Coordinates
Depth Depth +N/-S +El-W
(ft) (ft) (ft}y (ft) Comment
200.0 200.0 0.0 0.0 KOP @ 200
646.0 642.0 -49.0 -17.0 EOB @ Inc. = 13.38°
4715.5 4601.0 -938.7 -325.7 Start 2° Drop
5,384.6 5,264.0 -1,012.2 -351.2 EOD @ Inc. = 0°
7.407.6 7,287.0 -1,012.2 -351.2 Drillers TD @ 7,407.6' MD
7.507.6 7,387.0 -1,012.2

-351.2

Permit TD @ 7,507.6' MD
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